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SILICON OIL SILICONE-
OIL/300 SPRAY 300 ml AG

TERMOPASTY

CABLE YTDY-8X0.5 UNIVERSAL CLEANING
WIPES UNI-WIPES/24 AG

TERMOPASTY

CONNECTION BOX PU-6

41.02 DKK
41.02 DKK

2.15 DKK
2.15 DKK

7.25 DKK
7.25 DKK

14.28 DKK
14.28 DKK

Color  ...  ...  ...  Black  
Material  ...  ...  ...  PET  
Package  Spray 300 ml  ...  ...  ...  
Wipe dimensions  ...  ...  220  x 160 mm  ...  
Packaging  ...  ...  24 wipes  ...  

In section  ...  100 m . Price for 1m when
buying a whole roll  ...  ...  

Main features  
Spray formulation with a
straw for easy application in
hard-to-reach places  

...  ...  
• It is compatible with
Category 6
• Krone type connectors  

Inner conductor  ...  8  x Ø 0.5 mm Cu Wire  ...  ...  
Weight  0.28 kg  ...  ...  0.04 kg  
Outer coating  ...  PVC  ...  ...  
Coating color  ...  White  ...  ...  
Dimensions  Ø 53  x 237 mm  ...  ...  84  x 37  x 23 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  AG TERMOPASTY  ...  AG TERMOPASTY  ...  

Application  

Lubrication, Pulling wires,
Elimination of corona
discharges and eddy-
currents, Protection against
moisture ingress, Extrusion
and vacuum forming of
plastics  

• Alarm installation
• Interphone installation  

Wet wipes for the care of
office equipment  ...  

Guarantee  ...  2 years  2 years  3 years  
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